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Sub: ITEC Course for Nepali Citizens scheduled in 2023.

The Embassy of India, Kathmandu is pleased to inform that Government of India has
announced the following ITEC course for Nepal to be held in India scheduled in March 2023,
details of which are as follows:

S.No. Institute Name Course Title
Start

Date

End

Date

Course

Type

1

LAXMANRAO INAMDAR

NATIONAL ACADEMY

FOR COOPERATIVE

RESEARCH AND

DEVELOPMENT

BLUE ECONOMY -

FORMULATION,

APPRAISAL AND

MONITORING OF

FISHERIES

DEVELOPMENT

PROJECTS

13-03-2

023

24-03-2

023
ITEC

2. Suitable Nepali Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC Course. For further details,
please visit ITEC Portal https://www.itecgoi.in/index.
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